
Anne Dodsworth Michael Suyama Robert King Steven Buchanan

Beverages

Condiments

Confections

Dairy Products

Grains/Cereals

Meat/Poultry

Produce

Seafood

Beverages

Condiments

Confections

Dairy Products

Grains/Cereals

Meat/Poultry

Produce

Seafood

Beverages

Condiments

Confections

Dairy Products

Grains/Cereals

Meat/Poultry

Produce

Seafood

$12,809.70

$5,646.29

$6,114.25

$2,855.47

$224.00

$3,563.76

$2,860.15

$34,073.62

$1,414.00

$598.00

$578.80

$8,691.05

$997.50

$149.00

$1,260.25

$13,688.60

$4,164.55

$341.25

$1,112.00

$2,061.75

$23.80

$4,875.40

$216.00

$1,815.50

$14,610.25

$1,952.30

$1,637.57

$1,936.49

$3,375.00

$1,211.70

$573.68

$2,052.00

$57.90

$12,796.64

$1,382.40

$857.05

$567.60

$1,134.20

$3,401.00

$4,866.84

$5,407.31

$1,436.56

$19,052.96

$2,009.50

$824.94

$2,327.04

$3,997.40

$2,166.00

$2,515.49

$724.02

$14,564.39

$12,734.96

$2,047.90

$4,742.85

$8,506.50

$4,754.50

$876.00

$3,012.72

$1,378.39

$38,053.82

$4,833.75

$4,231.37

$3,176.34

$8,364.70

$815.60

$15,123.37

$4,092.40

$1,719.77

$42,357.30

$910.80

$1,562.18

$6,219.79

$9,341.90

$629.40

$4,679.94

$3,862.42

$27,206.43

$1,957.65

$1,050.45

$2,014.31

$9,904.52

$3,101.56

$813.00

$984.40

$2,176.40

$22,002.29

$720.00

$263.40

$250.00

$3,208.37

$336.00

$2,162.40

$807.50

$7,747.67

$1,291.27

$237.60

$2,514.80

$413.00

$5,613.45

$3,127.50

$1,947.00

$15,144.62

$29,454.61

$10,382.21

$14,807.90

$24,641.49

$9,291.76

$5,826.44

$6,049.12

$6,472.84

$106,926.37

$8,350.15

$5,949.82

$4,572.74

$21,398.32

$5,214.10

$20,475.21

$11,662.11

$5,224.08

$82,846.53

$8,376.12

$2,965.97

$9,658.83

$17,915.85

$3,232.20

$15,168.79

$5,858.99

$8,348.94

$71,525.69

Order Date Category Name
UK

Total UK

Quarter 1

Total Quarter 1

Quarter 2

Total Quarter 2

Quarter 3

Total Quarter 3
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Sales Summary by Year
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